SIEMENS

Product data sheet

8MR2140-0A

Similar to image

HEATER BLOWER, WITHOUT FAN 230V,
100 W HV031 03100.0-00

General details:

Voltage type / of operating voltage

Operating voltage / rated value / maximum

Operating voltage / rated value / minimum

Continuous heat output / at 20 °C

Recorded real power / nominal value

£ £ < <

Product component / thermostat

Product component / blower

Depth

Height

mm

Width

mm

Protection class IP

Further information:

AC

230

230

100

100

IP20

Information- and Downloadcenter (Catalogs, Brochures,...)

http://www.siemens.com/lowvoltage/catalogs

Industry Mall (Online ordering system)
http://www.siemens.com/lowvoltage/mall

Service&Support (Manuals, Certificates, Characteristics, FAQs,...)
http://support.automation.siemens.com/WW/view/en/8MR2140-0A/all

8MR2140-0A
Page 1/2

08/08/2014

subject to modifications
© Copyright Siemens AG 2014



Image database (product images, 2D dimension drawings, 3D models, device circuit diagrams, ...)
http://www.automation.siemens.com/bilddb/cax_en.aspx?mlfbo=8MR2140-0A
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